Product Datasheet
Product Information
Sartopure® GF Plus Cartridges, Maxicaps® and Midicaps®
are depth filter elements utilizing two layers of pleated glass
fleece. The highly adsorptiv non fiber releasing material is
idealy suited for the removal of contaminants like colloids,
lipids, protein aggregates and particles. The unique
construction results in an unmatched combination of total

Order No.: 85030-533-30
Status: 10 | 2020
Ordering Information
Order Code Retentation Rate [µm] Pack Size [Pieces]
Cartridges
555**05P1 0.65 1
555**05P2 0.65 1
555**05P3 0.65 1
555**05P4 0.65 1
555**03P1 1.2 1
555**03P2 1.2 1
555**03P3 1.2 1
555**03P4 1.2 1
Maxicaps®
5557305P1--** 0.65 1
5557305P2--** 0.65 1
5557305P3--** 0.65 1
5557303P1--** 1.2 1
5557303P2--** 1.2 1
5557303P3--** 1.2 1
**  Connector | Adapter Styles
Order Code Retentation Rate [µm] Pack Size  [Pieces]
Midicaps®
5555305P7--**--A 0.65 4
5555305P8--**--A 0.65 4
5555305P9--**--A 0.65 4
5555305P0--**--V 0.65 2
5555303P7--**--A 1.2 4
5555303P8--**--A 1.2 4
5555303P9--**--A 1.2 4
5555303P0--**--V 1.2 2